

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5409 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KAMALA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALYANI SHERIGARTHI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv
Mr. Pawan Kishore Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This appeal is of the year 2008.
Time till 12.2.2013 is granted to the appellant for taking necessary
steps against respondent No.11.
List again on 12.2.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR